

Materiale diverse

I.D.: 76576876

Data publicarii 16.12.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.306,75 RON - 3.306,75 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE: Denumire\U.M.\ Cantitate RERUPATOR GEWISS BUC 13 6.72 87.39 1 BEC LED 15W BUC 2 8.40 16.81 2 TUB VASILINA 400GR BUC 8 16.81 134.45 3 DISC MOTOCOASA BUC 4 16.81 67.22 4 ANTIGEL G12 1LITRU BUC 16 14.29 228.56 5 ULEI 80W90 1LITRU BUC 6 16.81 100.84 6 ULEI CASTROL 10W40 1LITRU BUC 4 31.09 124.36 7 ULEI CASTROL 5W30 4LITRI BUC 3 165.54 496.62 8 LICHID PARBRIZ -20 5LITRI BUC 5 20.17 100.84 9 BEC LED 27W BUC 3 23.53 70.59 10 VALVOLINA 3 LITRI BUC 6 41.18 247.06 11 PRELUNGITOR 3P-5M BUC 3 32.77 98.32 12 ULEI T90 10 LITRI BUC 2 109.24 218.48 13 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 4 24.37 97.48 14 CUIE KG 4 10.50 42.02 15 WD40 BUC 5 16.81 84.05 16 MANUSI BUC 6 13.45 80.70 17 LANT MOTOFIERASTRAU 3/8 BUC 3 65.55 196.64 18 ULEI LANT 1LITRU BUC 3 12.61 37.82 19 ELECTROZI2,5 (5kg/PACHET) BUC 2 106.72 213.44 20 DILUANT 1LITRU BUC 3 13.45 40.34 21 BEC AUTO H7 BUC 3 15.97 47.91 22 VOPSEA ALBA KOBER 0,75 BUC 2 20.17 40.34 23 CORP ILUMINAT 120CM BUC 1 63.03 63.03 24 BANDA PERFORATA BUC 1 16.81 16.81 25 TUB LED 120CM BUC 4 12.61 50.42 26 COLIER PLASTIC 100BUC/PUNGA BUC 2 29.42 58.84 27 CUTTER BUC 2 13.45 26.89 28 SFOARA BUC 2 13.45 26.89 29 ULEI CASTROL 5W30 1LITRU BUC 6 44.96 269.76 30 COMUTATOR VIKO CARMEN BUC 1 9.24 9.24 VALOARE TOTALA FARA TVA 3306.75